RUMSOMN-FAIR HAVEN REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOL
BELL SCHEDULE

PERIOD TIME
1IHOMEROOM Td5-8:32
B:36-9-18
G004
10:08-10:50
10:54-11:36
11:40-12-22
12:26-1:08
1:12-1:54
2:00-2-40
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SENIOR CLASS MEETING SCHEDULE
PERIOD TIME
1/ HOMEROOM T45-8:32
9 Clazs Meetings B:36-9:18
O:22-10:04
10:08-10:50
10:54-11:36
11:40-12:22
12:26-1:08
1:12-1:54
2:00-2:40
NO SENIOR RELEASE TIME
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DELAYED OPENING SCHEDLULE
PERIOD TIME
Teacher Sign-In S:00
Waming a:10
1/HR 9:15-9:56
2 10:00-10:36
10:40-11:16
11:20-11:57
12:01-12:38
12:42-1:19
1:23-2:00
2:04-2:40
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EARLY DISMISSAL SCHEDULE
PERIOD TIME
1HR Td45-8-18
B-g-50
B:5d4-0-22
9:6-9-55
9:50-10-28
10:32-11:01
11:05-11:34
11:38-12:07
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THERE WILL BE 4 MINUTES BETWEEN EACH PERIOD.




